
Support the Professional Beauty Association’s efforts to pass legislation
for tax fairness, we want you to keep your money in your business. 

CONTACT KATI@PROBEAUTY.ORG | MYRA@PROBEAUTY.ORG

$25,000

$50,000

$75,000

$100,000

$125,000

$150,000

$175,000

$200,000

$225,000

$250,000

$275,000

$300,000

$325,000

$350,000

$375,000

$400,000

$425,000

$450,000

$475,000

$500,000

$1,913
$3,825
$5,738
$7,650
$9,563
$11,475
$13,388
$15,300
$17,213
$19,125
$21,038
$22,950
$24,863
$26,775
$28,688
$30,600
$32,513
$34,425
$36,338
$38,250

ANNUAL
REPORTED
TIPS

ANNUAL
TAX
CREDIT

HAVE YOU DONE THE MATH?

THE RESTAURANTS
HAVE THE CREDIT,
AND SO SHOULD YOU!

HOW MUCH CAN YOUR
BUSINESS SAVE IF YOU
HAD ACCESS TO THE
45B FICA TAX
TIP CREDIT?
H.R. 45 | S. 45, the Small Business Tax Fairness Act,
is pending before both the House and Senate.
This legislation will allow salons access to the
same tax credit as restaurants for the employer
portion of FICA taxes paid on tips.


