

HAVE YOU DONE THE MATH?

HOW MUCH CAN YOUR BUSINESS SAVE IF YOU HAD ACCESS TO THE 45B FICA TAX TIP CREDIT?

H.R. 45 | S. 45, the Small Business Tax Fairness Act, is pending before both the House and Senate. This legislation will allow salons access to the same tax credit as restaurants for the employer portion of FICA taxes paid on tips.

THE RESTAURANTS HAVE THE CREDIT, AND SO SHOULD YOU!

ANNUAL REPORTED TIPS	ANNUAL TAX CREDIT
\$25,000	\$1,913
\$50,000	\$3,825
\$75,000	\$5,738
\$100,000	\$7,650
\$125,000	\$9,563
\$150,000	\$11,475
\$175,000	\$13,388
\$200,000	\$15,300
\$225,000	\$17,213
\$250,000	\$19,125
\$275,000	\$21,038
\$300,000	\$22,950
\$325,000	\$24,863
\$350,000	\$26,775
\$375,000	\$28,688
\$400,000	\$30,600
\$425,000	\$32,513
\$450,000	\$34,425
\$475,000	\$36,338
\$500,000	\$38,250

Support the Professional Beauty Association's efforts to pass legislation for tax fairness, **we want you to keep your money in your business.**